
933 Winlation to Team Valley via High Spen, Rowlands Gill, Burnopfield & Whickham 

Winlat
on Bus S

tat
ion

High Sp
en

Barl
ow

Rect
ory 

Lan
e

Tea
m Vall

ey
 Cen

tre

Tea
m Valle

y N
orth

 En
d

Lobley
 Hill

Dunsto
n Hill H

ospita
l 

Su
nnisid

e

Burnopfie
ld

Rowlan
ds G

ill

Highfie
ld

Byer
moor

Monday to Friday

Winlaton Bus Station
Barlow

High Spen
Highfield

Rowlands Gill
Burnopfield

Byermoor
Sunniside

Rectory Lane
Dunston Hill Hospital

Lobley Hill
Team Valley North End

Team Valley Centre
 

07:00
07:04
07:08
07:13
07:18
07:22
07:27
07:32
07:38
07:40
07:44
07:46
07:49

A-line coaches

Adult
Single

£2.10
Maximum Single 

Fare

Nexus
Day Ticket

£3.50
All Day

Under
19s

£1.20
Single

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus

From 30th January 2023


