## 933 Winlation to Team Valley via High Spen, Rowlands Gill, Burnopfield & Whickham



## Monday to Friday From 30th January 2023

Winlaton Bus Station	07:00
Barlow	07:04
High Spen	07:08
Highfield	07:13
Rowlands Gill	07:18
Burnopfield	07:22
Byermoor	07:27
Sunniside	07:32
Rectory Lane	07:38
Dunston Hill Hospital	07:40
Lobley Hill	07:44
Team Valley North End	07:46
Team Valley Centre	07:49







